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Uriin
5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

MSI G274F IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SUB

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Msi

Msi

Msi

Philips

Msi

Msi

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

94,50 USD

123,90
usb

126,00
usb

145,95
usb

172,20
usb

189,00

usb

76,65 USD

88,20 USD

88,20 USD

98,70 USD

117,60
usb



27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ

CURVED

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

Msi 0 127,05
usb

Msi 0 191,10
usb

Msi 0 231,00

usb



